
Carrier Customer Service Number Agent Website

Aflac 800-992-3522 https://www.aflac.com/contact-aflac/default.aspx

Allianz Life 800-950-1962, ext 3 https://www.allianzlife.com/

American General 877-686-7954, ext 4 https://www.aig.com/home/contact

American National Life & Annuity 800-899-6806 https://www.americannational.com/wps/portal/an/menu/contact

Ameritas 800-390-2361, ext 4 https://www.ameritas.com/contact/

Assurity 800-869-0355, ext 4279 https://www.assurity.com/contact-us

Banner 800-638-8428 https://www.lgamerica.com/about-us/contact

Brighthouse 877-638-0411 https://www.brighthousefinancial.com/support/contact-us/

Cincinnati Life 877-242-2544 https://www.cinfin.com/contact-us

Columbus Life 800-677-9595 https://www.westernsouthern.com/columbuslife/contact

Equitable 800-924-6669 https://equitable.com/support

Fidelity & Guaranty 800-445-6758, ext 3 https://www.fglife.com/contact

Foresters 866-466-7166 https://www.foresters.com/en/contact-us

Global Atlantic 800-848-0977 https://www.globalatlantic.com/contact-us

Guardian 1-888-482-7342 https://www.guardianlife.com/contact-us

John Hancock 800-505-9427 https://www.johnhancock.com/help-center/other-resources/contact.html

Lafayette Life 1-800-243-6631, ext 3700 https://www.westernsouthern.com/lafayette/contact

Lincoln 800-487-1485 https://www.lincolnfinancial.com/public/professionals/clientresources

LSW 800-906-3310, ext 2 https://www.nationallife.com/Contact-For-Policy-Holders

Mass Mutual   1-800-601-9983, ext 5 https://www.massmutual.com/contact-us

Minnesota Life - SECURIAN 888-413-7860, ext 4 https://www.securian.com/contact-us.html

Mutual of Omaha 800-775-6000 https://www.mutualofomaha.com/support/contact-us

Nationwide 888-767-7373 https://www.nationwide.com/personal/contact/insurance/

New York Life 866-695-3289 https://www.newyorklife.com/contact-us

North American Life 877-872-0757, ext 32140 https://www.northamericancompany.com/agent-contact-us

One America 800-275-5101, ext 4 https://www.oneamerica.com/contact-us

Pacific Life 844-276-0193 https://www.pacificlife.com/home/contact-us.html

Pacific Life (Lynchburg) 844-276-0193 https://www.pacificlife.com/home/contact-us.html

Principal 800-654-4278, ext 4 https://www.principal.com/contact-us

Protective 800-866-9933 https://www.protective.com/contact

Prudential 833-888-6794, ext 6 https://www.prudential.com/contact-us

Sagicor 888-724-4267, ext 4610 https://www.sagicor.com/en-us/contact%20us

SBLI 800-694-7254 https://www.sbli.com/let-us-help/contact-us/

Symetra 800-392-9920, ext 3 https://www.symetra.com/customer-service/how-can-we-help-you/customer-service/

The Standard 800-247-6888 https://www.standard.com/individual/contact/contact-us

Transamerica & TFLIC 800-852-4678 https://www.transamerica.com/contact-us

Zurich 877-678-7534, ext 5 https://www.zurich.com/en/contact-us?us
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